Chanedlly 3017

AHO World Cup 3 - 4 August 2017
3 YEARS OLD FILLIES (CLASS 3)
sponsored by:
NESMA AIRLINES

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total

21 MALIKAT AL MOLUK TYPE 20 195 195 20 195 98.5

22/01/2014 Grey MAMELUK x ASALAT AL HALA by AL BILAL H&N 19.25 19.75 18.75 19.75 19.25  96.75

1 B&T 18 185 185 19 185 92.5

Owner: AL KHASHAB ARABIANS (KWT) LEGS 15.75 16 16 15.5 15.75 79

Breeder: HADER KALAWA MOVE 19 195 19 20 185 96
SCORE: 92.55 92 93.2591.7594.2591.5

23 MAYADAH AL BIDAYER TYPE 19 195 19 19 19 95.5

14/02/2014 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x MARANTA by GAZAL AL H&N 19 19 1825 19 19 94.25

2 SHAQAB (QA) B&T 175 175 185 18 175 89

Owner: SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN SAUD AL QASIMI (ARE) LEGS 15,5 15.5 16.25 15.5 15.25 78

Breeder: SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN SAUD AL QASIMI (ARE) MOVE 185 19 19 19 19 945
SCORE: 90.25 89.5 90.5 91 90.589.75

25 GRACE J TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5

27/05/2014 Bay EMERALD J (BE) x GOMERA J by EKSTERN H&N 18.75 185 18.25 18 1875 9225

3 B&T 18 175 175 175 185 89

Owner: E.M. Ch. Schlapfer (CHE) LEGS 15.7515.25 16 15 16 78

Breeder: JADEM ARABIANS (BEL) MOVE 19 1195 195 19 (195 96.5
SCORE: 90.05 90 89.7590.2588.5 91.75

22 AL ARYAM KHALOOD TYPE 19 185 19 19 19 94.5

02/02/2014 Grey OM EL BELLISSIMO x AL ARYAM KARUBI by H&N 19 18.25 185 185 185 9275

4 SANADIK EL SHAKLAN B&T 175 175 17 175 175 87

Owner: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE) LEGS 15.2515.25 16 15.25 155  77.25

Breeder: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE) MOVE 19 20 19 19 19 96
SCORE: 89.50 89.7589.5 89.5 89.2589.5

24 AJA ARABELLA (GB) TYPE 19 195 19 185 19 95

05/05/2014 Grey EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x AJA ANTALIYA by WH H&N 19 1875 19 18.2518.75 93.75

5 JUSTICE (US) B&T 17 175 175 175 17 86.5

Owner: AL SHIRAA ARABIANS (ARE) LEGS 15 15.2515.75 155 1525 76.75

Breeder: AJA Arabians - Mr. & Mrs. Hickford (GBR) MOVE 19 195 19 185 19 95

SCORE: 89.40 wON BY TYPE 89 90.5 90.2588.25 89

26 LA DOLFINA ALFABIA (IT) TYPE 185 195 19 185 19 94.5

20/07/2014 Grey EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x ALFABIA ALBACHIARA by H&N 18.7519.25 18.75 18.25 18.75  93.75

6 ZT MAGNANIMUS B&T 175 175 18 18 18 89

Owner: Al Thumamq Stud (‘QAT)“ LEGS 155 15 15.7515.2515.25 76.75

Breeder: Az Ag S. Pietro Di Damiliano (ITA) MOVE 185 19 185 18 19 93

SCORE: 89.40 88.7590.25 90 88 90

A: Mrs. Darius Claudia, B: Mr. Everars Josy, C: Mr. Gallun Gregory, E: Mr. Oussidhoum Mohammed, F: Mrs. Stojanowska Anna
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Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team
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